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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1411 HOANG Xuan Vinh VIE 97 95 97 99 98 97 583-21x  

  Finals shots: 10.7 10.8 9.9 10.3 9.7 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.5 103.3  

          686.3  

2 1020 MAI Jiajie CHN 97 94 99 98 98 99 585-24x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.0 10.2 9.7 10.0 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.1 7.0 98.2  

          683.2  

3 1023 SHI Xinglong CHN 93 97 99 96 97 99 581-17x  

  Finals shots: 8.8 9.4 10.4 10.8 10.1 9.3 10.4 9.7 10.4 10.1 99.4  

          680.4  

4 1419 TRAN Quoc Cuong VIE 98 98 95 97 96 96 580-24x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 9.9 10.0 9.1 9.8 10.9 9.9 9.5 10.5 10.0 99.9  

          679.9  

5 1159 YUNUSMETOV Rashid KAZ 99 97 95 100 93 96 580-23x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 9.1 9.3 8.8 10.4 10.1 9.9 10.6 9.6 10.6 99.0  

          679.0  

6 1285 KWON Tong Hyok PRK 98 96 96 97 97 96 580-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 8.9 9.3 9.8 9.4 9.9 10.6 10.8 9.5 10.2 99.0  

          679.0  

7 1102 SINGH Amanpreet IND 96 97 94 97 98 99 581-18x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 9.8 10.1 10.3 9.8 9.5 8.9 9.7 8.9 9.6 96.9  

          677.9  

8 1151 ISSACHENKO Vladimir KAZ 97 98 97 98 99 94 583-24x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 9.6 9.9 10.0 8.2 10.6 10.1 8.4 10.0 7.5 94.9  

          677.9  

9 1032 YANG Wei CHN 97 96 98 95 98 95 579-22x  

10 1097 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 98 97 99 97 94 93 578-21x  

11 1401 CHERNYSHOV Artyom UZB 98 97 98 94 94 96 577-15x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1302 ENGACHEV Oleg QAT 95 97 96 97 94 96 575-15x  

13 1041 HONG Yongan HKG 94 97 96 98 95 95 575-14x  

14 1341 KHAMHAENG Kasem THA 94 98 95 96 96 95 574 - 9x  

15 1360 SUTIVIRUCH Noppodon THA 93 93 95 98 96 98 573-16x  

16 1105 SINGH Gurpreet IND 97 95 98 96 94 92 572-17x  

17 1284 KIM Song Chol PRK 96 95 96 95 94 96 572-15x  

18 1305 
MUKHAMEDRAKHIMO

V Azizjon 
QAT 97 95 96 96 95 93 572-12x  

19 1322 POH Lip Meng SIN 96 94 97 95 94 95 571-17x  

20 1316 GAI Bin SIN 94 97 96 96 93 95 571-15x  

21 1042 MAN Chun Kit HKG 94 90 96 98 96 96 570-20x  

22 1194 AL BADRANI Aqeel KSA 96 97 96 92 95 94 570-16x  

23 1131 MUHSSAN Ali IRQ 95 98 94 94 93 96 570-12x  

24 1192 ALANAZI Atallah KSA 93 94 96 98 94 95 570-11x  

25 1282 KIM Jong Su PRK 95 95 93 94 95 97 569-18x  

26 1157 PODLESNYY Vyacheslav KAZ 97 94 94 96 95 93 569-11x  

27 1415 
NGUYEN HOANG 

Phuong 
VIE 92 93 95 96 96 96 568-12x  

28 1318 HOONG Shi Xiang SIN 92 97 96 95 92 95 567-17x  

29 1343 
KULCHAIRATTANA 

Pongpol 
THA 93 97 92 96 94 95 567-16x  

30 1227 CHE Seak Hong Esteve MAC 94 97 91 96 94 91 563 - 9x  

31 1243 BALJINNYAM Sainnasan MGL 94 92 95 97 95 89 562-11x  

32 1234 LOK Chan Tou MAC 94 96 95 93 90 93 561-11x  

33 1404 SHURYGIN Alexander UZB 94 94 91 92 95 91 557 - 5x  

0 1197 AL SAEED Mohammed KSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x DNS 
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN         

 1020 MAI Jiajie 97 94 99 98 98 99 585-24x  

 1023 SHI Xinglong 93 97 99 96 97 99 581-17x  

 1032 YANG Wei 97 96 98 95 98 95 579-22x  

         1745_63x  

2  KAZ         

 1151 ISSACHENKO Vladimir 97 98 97 98 99 94 583-24x  

 1157 PODLESNYY Vyacheslav 97 94 94 96 95 93 569-11x  

 1159 YUNUSMETOV Rashid 99 97 95 100 93 96 580-23x  

         1732_58x  

3  VIE         

 1411 HOANG Xuan Vinh 97 95 97 99 98 97 583-21x  

 1415 NGUYEN HOANG Phuong 92 93 95 96 96 96 568-12x  

 1419 TRAN Quoc Cuong 98 98 95 97 96 96 580-24x  

         1731_57x  

4  IND         

 1097 PILANIYA Amit Kumar 98 97 99 97 94 93 578-21x  

 1102 SINGH Amanpreet 96 97 94 97 98 99 581-18x  

 1105 SINGH Gurpreet 97 95 98 96 94 92 572-17x  

         1731_56x  

5  PRK         

 1282 KIM Jong Su 95 95 93 94 95 97 569-18x  

 1284 KIM Song Chol 96 95 96 95 94 96 572-15x  

 1285 KWON Tong Hyok 98 96 96 97 97 96 580-16x  

         1721_49x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  THA         

 1341 KHAMHAENG Kasem 94 98 95 96 96 95 574 - 9x  

 1343 KULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol 93 97 92 96 94 95 567-16x  

 1360 SUTIVIRUCH Noppodon 93 93 95 98 96 98 573-16x  

         1714_41x  

7  SIN         

 1316 GAI Bin 94 97 96 96 93 95 571-15x  

 1318 HOONG Shi Xiang 92 97 96 95 92 95 567-17x  

 1322 POH Lip Meng 96 94 97 95 94 95 571-17x  

         1709_49x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1006 CHENG Lei CHN 97 99 95 94 97 95 577-20x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 9.8 8.9 9.9 9.9 8.5 10.3 9.4 10.3 9.4 96.8  

          673.8  

2 1391 WANG Liang Chun TPE 96 98 95 96 97 92 574-16x  

  Finals shots: 9.8 9.6 10.2 9.6 10.3 10.3 8.1 10.3 9.6 10.1 97.9  

          671.9  

3 1018 LIU Shaoyu CHN 92 95 97 95 94 98 571-13x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 10.5 9.8 10.1 10.4 10.7 9.8 10.6 9.0 9.2 100.4  

          671.4  

4 1427 
SAFARI BOROUJENI 

Sepehr 
IRI 97 92 96 96 95 96 572-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.1 10.7 9.2 9.8 10.0 10.5 9.0 9.1 8.9 97.8  

          669.8  

5 1381 KUO Kuan-Ting TPE 94 94 96 95 98 95 572-14x  

  Finals shots: 8.7 9.6 10.1 10.2 9.5 9.4 9.8 9.9 10.0 10.1 97.3  

          669.3  

6 1099 
RANDHAWA 

Karanparatap 
IND 95 95 95 95 96 95 571-15x  

  Finals shots: 9.2 10.3 8.5 9.0 9.6 10.2 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.0 97.2  

          668.2  

7 1132 RAHMTALLAH Ahmed IRQ 96 95 96 94 96 92 569-13x  

  Finals shots: 9.4 9.2 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.9 10.0 8.9 9.2 10.6 98.6  

          667.6  

8 1423 
MAHMOUDI Mohammad 

Reza 
IRI 95 92 97 94 93 95 566-15x  

  Finals shots: 8.8 10.7 9.1 10.3 10.0 10.3 10.2 9.4 10.8 9.7 99.3  

          665.3  

9 1061 PRATAMA Deny INA 93 95 96 93 92 95 564-11x  

10 1013 JIANG Ming CHN 96 95 95 93 89 96 564-10x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1085 JAIN Akshay IND 93 93 95 95 93 94 563-12x  

12 1333 
AUAPINYAKUL 

Natphanlert 
THA 95 93 97 91 96 91 563-10x  

13 1088 KUMAR Kapil IND 95 90 92 95 93 94 559-15x  

14 1426 SADATI Seyed Saeid IRI 91 94 92 93 95 93 558-13x  

15 1380 HUNG Chun TPE 93 93 91 91 95 92 555-13x  

16 1062 PUTRA Kadek Diana INA 92 97 92 92 90 92 555-13x  

17 1229 CHONG Chi Seng MAC 93 94 88 90 96 94 555 - 8x  

18 1367 
YUVANATEMIYA 

Wiphas 
THA 93 95 93 91 95 88 555 - 7x  

19 1129 FAKHRI Zaid IRQ 90 93 94 92 89 93 551-12x  

20 1123 ABDULLAH Abdullah IRQ 93 89 89 93 90 90 544-10x  

21 1365 
WORAPHANTRAKOOL 

Taechit 
THA 84 94 94 89 92 90 543 - 7x  

22 1232 LEONG Ka Hou MAC 91 90 91 91 88 91 542 - 6x  

23 1235 TANG Wai Hou MAC 93 93 91 91 86 87 541 - 6x  

24 1299 
AL SHAIBA Osama 

Abdulnasser 
QAT 92 92 90 86 91 89 540 - 7x  

25 1292 
AHMAD 

Mohammedmazhar 
QAT 91 84 87 95 90 92 539-12x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN         

 1006 CHENG Lei 97 99 95 94 97 95 577-20x  

 1013 JIANG Ming 96 95 95 93 89 96 564-10x  

 1018 LIU Shaoyu 92 95 97 95 94 98 571-13x  

         1712_43x  

2  TPE         

 1380 HUNG Chun 93 93 91 91 95 92 555-13x  

 1381 KUO Kuan-Ting 94 94 96 95 98 95 572-14x  

 1391 WANG Liang Chun 96 98 95 96 97 92 574-16x  

         1701_43x  

3  IRI         

 1423 MAHMOUDI Mohammad Reza 95 92 97 94 93 95 566-15x  

 1426 SADATI Seyed Saeid 91 94 92 93 95 93 558-13x  

 1427 SAFARI BOROUJENI Sepehr 97 92 96 96 95 96 572-16x  

         1696_44x  

4  IND         

 1085 JAIN Akshay 93 93 95 95 93 94 563-12x  

 1088 KUMAR Kapil 95 90 92 95 93 94 559-15x  

 1099 RANDHAWA Karanparatap 95 95 95 95 96 95 571-15x  

         1693_42x  

5  IRQ         

 1123 ABDULLAH Abdullah 93 89 89 93 90 90 544-10x  

 1129 FAKHRI Zaid 90 93 94 92 89 93 551-12x  

 1132 RAHMTALLAH Ahmed 96 95 96 94 96 92 569-13x  

         1664_35x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  THA         

 1333 AUAPINYAKUL Natphanlert 95 93 97 91 96 91 563-10x  

 1365 
WORAPHANTRAKOOL 

Taechit 
84 94 94 89 92 90 543 - 7x  

 1367 YUVANATEMIYA Wiphas 93 95 93 91 95 88 555 - 7x  

         1661_24x  

7  MAC         

 1229 CHONG Chi Seng 93 94 88 90 96 94 555 - 8x  

 1232 LEONG Ka Hou 91 90 91 91 88 91 542 - 6x  

 1235 TANG Wai Hou 93 93 91 91 86 87 541 - 6x  

         1638_20x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1014 LI Hang CHN 96 97 97 96 97 96 575-21x  

  Finals shots: 9.9 10.6 9.2 10.2 10.6 10.1 10.2 9.4 10.2 9.4 99.8  

          674.8  

2 1081 DHAMA Vikas IND 97 94 98 94 98 94 569-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 9.7 10.6 10.4 9.8 10.5 9.6 8 10.1 10.1 99.2  

          668.2  

3 1028 WU Jiayu CHN 94 96 91 94 91 94 564-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.6 9.8 9.6 9.7 10.1 8.9 10.5 10.5 9.5 99.6  

          663.6  

4 1091 KUMAR Vivek IND 94 94 97 91 97 91 563 - 7x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.7 9.6 10.3 10.6 9.7 10.3 9 10.1 9.5 100.2  

          663.2  

5 1246 
GANBAATAR 

Buyanbaatar 
MGL 97 94 96 94 96 94 567-14x  

  Finals shots: 9.5 9.8 9.4 9.3 9 9.9 9.1 9.3 10.7 10.1 96.1  

          663.1  

6 1185 YOO Kyeongseon KOR 92 92 97 95 97 95 565-14x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 8.6 10.2 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.3 8.7 9.8 8.8 97.6  

          662.6  

7 1090 KUMAR Sumedh IND 95 94 94 95 94 95 564-14x  

  Finals shots: 9.6 9.6 9.9 9.6 10.4 9.2 10.8 10.1 9.3 9.8 98.3  

          662.3  

8 1379 HUANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 94 94 91 95 91 95 562 - 9x QS-off：47.5 

  Finals shots: 10.1 9.3 10.1 10.5 9.2 10.3 9.7 10.1 10.1 8.9 98.3  

          660.3  

9 1176 HWANG Geumseong KOR 97 91 92 94 94 94 562-17x QS-off：44.7 

10 1384 LIAO Yi-Feng TPE 94 88 95 90 97 94 558-14x  

11 1265 SALMAN Hamza PAK 92 92 95 92 92 93 556-10x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1383 LIANG Wei-Yi TPE 92 94 87 93 94 93 553 - 9x  

13 1332 AMARUK Sophonwish THA 93 95 84 94 95 91 552-12x  

14 1337 
CHAOWIDHAYANEKU

L Tanapong 
THA 88 89 90 94 93 96 550 - 7x  

15 1058 MAULANA M INA 91 91 94 95 89 89 549-14x  

16 1344 
LAOHASRISAKUL 

Kolawat 
THA 93 91 89 90 94 92 549 - 6x  

17 1165 GUTNIK DMITRII KGZ 91 90 85 93 95 93 547-11x  

18 1065 RISTYANTO Whidda INA 91 92 93 92 90 88 546 - 4x  

19 1000 AN Ziqi CHN 91 93 86 96 88 91 545-12x  

20 1249 GANZORIG Altanbagana MGL 84 93 90 91 94 93 545-10x  

21 1253 SHARGAL Buyanzaya MGL 92 86 89 90 94 93 544 - 2x  

22 1228 CHEONG Chin Seng MAC 94 86 88 93 92 90 543 - 6x  

23 1226 CHAN Chi Chon MAC 90 92 90 88 89 92 541 - 6x  

24 1182 LEE Namhyo KOR 91 85 90 88 92 88 534 - 9x  

25 1140 TAKAHASHI Shumpei JPN 90 84 83 88 89 93 527 - 9x  

26 1233 LOI Hou MAC 88 89 89 87 86 86 525 - 3x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  IND         

 1081 DHAMA Vikas 97 94 98 94 94 92 569-16x  

 1090 KUMAR Sumedh 95 94 94 95 94 92 564-14x  

 1091 KUMAR Vivek 94 94 97 91 91 96 563 - 7x  

         1696_37x  

2  CHN         

 1000 AN Ziqi 91 93 86 96 88 91 545-12x  

 1014 LI Hang 96 97 97 96 93 96 575-21x  

 1028 WU Jiayu 94 96 91 94 97 92 564-16x  

         1684_49x  

3  TPE         

 1379 HUANG Wei-Hsiang 94 94 91 95 94 94 562 - 9x  

 1383 LIANG Wei-Yi 92 94 87 93 94 93 553 - 9x  

 1384 LIAO Yi-Feng 94 88 95 90 97 94 558-14x  

         1673_32x  

4  KOR         

 1176 HWANG Geumseong 97 91 92 94 94 94 562-17x  

 1182 LEE Namhyo 91 85 90 88 92 88 534 - 9x  

 1185 YOO Kyeongseon 92 92 97 95 94 95 565-14x  

         1661_40x  

5  MGL         

 1246 GANBAATAR Buyanbaatar 97 94 96 94 90 96 567-14x  

 1249 GANZORIG Altanbagana 84 93 90 91 94 93 545-10x  

 1253 SHARGAL Buyanzaya 92 86 89 90 94 93 544 - 2x  

         1656_26x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  THA         

 1332 AMARUK Sophonwish 93 95 84 94 95 91 552-12x  

 1337 
CHAOWIDHAYANEKUL 

Tanapong 
88 89 90 94 93 96 550 - 7x  

 1344 LAOHASRISAKUL Kolawat 93 91 89 90 94 92 549 - 6x  

         1651_25x  

7  MAC         

 1226 CHAN Chi Chon 90 92 90 88 89 92 541 - 6x  

 1228 CHEONG Chin Seng 94 86 88 93 92 90 543 - 6x  

 1233 LOI Hou 88 89 89 87 86 86 525 - 3x  

         1609_15x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1022 REN Jie CHN 98 97 95 99 389-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.3 9.8 9.1 10.6 10.1 10.7 9.4 100.8  

        489.8  

2 1025 WANG De Hui CHN 98 97 94 96 385-12x  

  Finals shots: 9.8 10.4 10.0 9.7 9.6 10.1 9.3 9.4 9.8 10.3 98.4  

        483.4  

3 1024 SU Yuling CHN 96 95 96 97 384-16x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 9.0 10.1 10.5 9.9 10.0 9.5 8.7 10.2 10.2 98.4  

        482.4  

4 1103 SINGH Annu Raj IND 95 94 96 97 382-12x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 9.7 9.4 10.3 10.6 9.7 10.6 10.1 8.4 10.7 99.8  

        481.8  

5 1412 LE Thi Hoang Ngoc VIE 95 97 94 96 382 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 8.9 10.6 9.2 9.4 10.3 9.4 10.4 9.9 10.4 98.9  

        480.9  

6 1394 YU Ai Wen TPE 96 94 98 94 382 - 3x  

  Finals shots: 9.6 9.1 10.1 9.6 10.0 9.5 9.8 10.5 10.1 9.3 97.6  

        479.6  

7 1078 CHAUDHRY Shweta IND 93 96 97 94 380 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.7 9.8 9.7 9.8 10.3 9.7 10.8 10.3 9.2 9.1 99.4  

        479.4  

8 1366 YUSAWAT Wanwarin THA 95 96 93 96 380 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 8.3 10.6 9.0 9.3 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 10.0 10.1 96.1  

        476.1  

9 1390 TU YI Yi Tzu TPE 94 95 95 94 378 - 9x  

10 1353 
PHOLPRAJAG 

Phongpha 
THA 95 93 93 96 377 - 9x  

11 1149 DRISHLYUK Yuliya KAZ 95 94 94 93 376 - 9x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1403 
MUKHITDINOVA 

Mariya 
UZB 92 96 93 94 375-11x  

13 1325 TEO Shun Xie SIN 97 91 91 96 375-10x  

14 1147 
BAIBUSSINOVA 

Zauresh 
KAZ 92 94 96 93 375 - 8x  

15 1416 NGUYEN MINH Chau VIE 96 91 94 93 374-11x  

16 1254 
TAIVANBAATAR 

Gantuul 
MGL 93 93 94 94 374 - 9x  

17 1148 BERKINA Assel KAZ 93 93 92 96 374 - 5x  

18 1392 WU Chia Ying TPE 93 93 93 94 373 - 6x  

19 1304 
MOHAMUD Nasra 

Mohammed 
QAT 92 94 94 92 372 - 6x  

20 1340 KAJONKLIN Kanpicha THA 94 92 94 91 371 - 6x  

21 1218 BOLAND Eman KUW 89 95 92 94 370 - 9x  

22 1107 SRAO Harven IND 90 92 89 96 367 - 8x  

23 1307 SALEM Hanadi QAT 89 90 93 94 366 - 5x  

24 1216 BAHMAN Asraa KUW 95 88 93 89 365 - 6x  

25 1204 ALBAGHLI Huthama KUW 89 92 90 94 365 - 4x  

26 1317 HENG Mei Ting SIN 92 95 92 85 364 - 5x  

27 1417 NGUYEN THUY Dung VIE 94 94 83 90 361 - 7x  

28 1320 LIM Suyin Celestine SIN 88 88 89 95 360 - 4x  

29 1245 
BOLDBAATAR 

Buyandelger 
MGL 88 90 88 87 353 - 3x  

0 1130 JEHAD Lamis Tareq IRQ 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x DNS 
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN       

 1022 REN Jie 98 97 95 99 389-16x  

 1024 SU Yuling 96 95 96 97 384-16x  

 1025 WANG De Hui 98 97 94 96 385-12x  

       1158_44x  

2  TPE       

 1390 TU YI Yi Tzu 94 95 95 94 378 - 9x  

 1392 WU Chia Ying 93 93 93 94 373 - 6x  

 1394 YU Ai Wen 96 94 98 94 382 - 3x  

       1133_18x  

3  IND       

 1078 CHAUDHRY Shweta 93 96 97 94 380 - 8x  

 1103 SINGH Annu Raj 95 94 96 97 382-12x  

 1107 SRAO Harven 90 92 89 96 367 - 8x  

       1129_28x  

4  THA       

 1340 KAJONKLIN Kanpicha 94 92 94 91 371 - 6x  

 1353 PHOLPRAJAG Phongpha 95 93 93 96 377 - 9x  

 1366 YUSAWAT Wanwarin 95 96 93 96 380 - 8x  

       1128_23x  

5  KAZ       

 1147 BAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh 92 94 96 93 375 - 8x  

 1148 BERKINA Assel 93 93 92 96 374 - 5x  

 1149 DRISHLYUK Yuliya 95 94 94 93 376 - 9x  

       1125_22x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  VIE       

 1412 LE Thi Hoang Ngoc 95 97 94 96 382 - 8x  

 1416 NGUYEN MINH Chau 96 91 94 93 374-11x  

 1417 NGUYEN THUY Dung 94 94 83 90 361 - 7x  

       1117_26x  

7  KUW       

 1204 ALBAGHLI Huthama 89 92 90 94 365 - 4x  

 1216 BAHMAN Asraa 95 88 93 89 365 - 6x  

 1218 BOLAND Eman 89 95 92 94 370 - 9x  

       1100_19x  

8  SIN       

 1317 HENG Mei Ting 92 95 92 85 364 - 5x  

 1320 LIM Suyin Celestine 88 88 89 95 360 - 4x  

 1325 TEO Shun Xie 97 91 91 96 375-10x  

       1099_19x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1400 ASANOVA Lenara UZB 96 95 98 92 381 - 6x  

  Finals shots: 10.1 9.5 10.7 10.4 9.6 8.5 10.7 10.1 10.1 9.5 99.2  

        480.2  

2 1084 GOEL Malaika IND 96 94 95 97 382-12x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 9.4 10.1 9.2 10.1 9.3 8.8 9.3 10.0 10.6 96.8  

        478.8  

3 1004 CHE Xiaoting CHN 94 94 95 93 376 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.2 9.3 10.2 9.4 10.7 9.4 10.8 9.1 10.4 100.0  

        476.0  

4 1035 ZHOU Qingyuan CHN 96 92 94 94 376 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 10.0 10.3 9.5 8.9 9.6 10.3 9.6 10.5 10.0 99.3  

        475.3  

5 1402 
HUDAYBERDIEVA 

Nilufar 
UZB 94 95 91 97 377-10x  

  Finals shots: 9.5 10.2 9.4 8.6 9.9 9.4 8.7 9.0 9.4 9.7 93.8  

        470.8  

6 1096 PATHAK Surabhi IND 94 94 91 93 372 - 3x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.2 8.0 10.6 8.8 9.8 9.4 9.3 8.5 10.2 95.2  

        467.2  

7 1011 GUO Xiaoqian CHN 92 94 95 91 372 - 7x  

  Finals shots: 8.8 8.5 9.8 8.7 9.9 8.0 10.3 10.0 10.0 8.3 92.3  

        464.3  

8 1167 
MAKHMADOVA 

Bakhtigul 
KGZ 97 92 91 92 372 - 9x  

  Finals shots: 9.0 7.6 8.7 9.4 10.3 9.5 8.4 9.8 9.5 8.7 90.9  

        462.9  

9 1095 OBEROI Albha IND 92 93 92 94 371 - 4x  

10 1256 
USUKH OCHIR 

Ulziinyam 
MGL 95 93 94 88 370-12x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1358 
SOWSA NGA 

Pattarasuda 
THA 92 93 93 90 368 - 8x  

12 1124 AL AMERI Noor Amer IRQ 89 91 94 93 367 - 7x  

13 1043 SHING Ho Ching HKG 92 91 92 92 367 - 7x  

14 1342 KLAISUBAN Pim On THA 93 92 92 90 367 - 5x  

15 1251 
LKHAGVASUREN 

Uranzaya 
MGL 92 91 94 90 367 - 4x  

16 1050 ALMIRA Talitha INA 89 94 87 95 365 - 7x  

17 1247 
GANGALMAA Tegsh-

Uils 
MGL 90 90 96 88 364 - 2x  

18 1230 IP Sao Kuan MAC 88 91 91 93 363 - 4x  

19 1054 EDISON Ivana K INA 91 93 90 89 363 - 3x  

20 1231 LAI Ka I MAC 87 86 94 92 359 - 5x  

21 1336 
CHAIMONGKOL 

Kanokkan 
THA 92 96 94 75 357-10x  

22 1303 JOHAR Salma Abbas QAT 90 86 90 88 354 - 3x  

23 1236 ZHENG Mei Leng MAC 85 90 90 86 351 - 2x  

24 1127 
ALSHAHER Iman 

Shlaka 
IRQ 84 85 89 87 345 - 5x  

25 1133 YAHYA Suhair Raad IRQ 88 77 86 86 337 - 2x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  IND       

 1084 GOEL Malaika 96 94 95 97 382-12x  

 1095 OBEROI Albha 92 93 92 94 371 - 4x  

 1096 PATHAK Surabhi 94 94 91 93 372 - 3x  

       1125_19x  

2  CHN       

 1004 CHE Xiaoting 94 94 95 93 376 - 8x  

 1011 GUO Xiaoqian 92 94 95 91 372 - 7x  

 1035 ZHOU Qingyuan 96 92 94 94 376 - 8x  

       1124_23x  

3  MGL       

 1247 GANGALMAA Tegsh-Uils 90 90 96 88 364 - 2x  

 1251 LKHAGVASUREN Uranzaya 92 91 94 90 367 - 4x  

 1256 USUKH OCHIR Ulziinyam 95 93 94 88 370-12x  

       1101_18x  

4  THA       

 1336 CHAIMONGKOL Kanokkan 92 96 94 75 357-10x  

 1342 KLAISUBAN Pim On 93 92 92 90 367 - 5x  

 1358 SOWSA NGA Pattarasuda 92 93 93 90 368 - 8x  

       1092_23x  

5  MAC       

 1230 IP Sao Kuan 88 91 91 93 363 - 4x  

 1231 LAI Ka I 87 86 94 92 359 - 5x  

 1236 ZHENG Mei Leng 85 90 90 86 351 - 2x  

       1073_11x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  IRQ       

 1124 AL AMERI Noor Amer 89 91 94 93 367 - 7x  

 1127 ALSHAHER Iman Shlaka 84 85 89 87 345 - 5x  

 1133 YAHYA Suhair Raad 88 77 86 86 337 - 2x  

       1049_14x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1005 CHEN Jiaying CHN 95 95 96 94 380-12x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 9.4 10.0 9.3 9.7 10.6 10.1 10.0 10.4 8.5 98.2  

        478.2  

2 1001 CAO Lijia CHN 92 95 95 95 377-10x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 9.3 10.1 9.6 10.1 9.8 9.2 10.7 10.4 9.5 98.9  

        475.9  

3 1430 ZAREH Manijeh IRI 92 93 95 96 376 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 8.8 10.7 8.6 9.0 10.8 10.6 9.5 10.3 9.5 97.8  

        473.8  

4 1072 APSARA Apsara IND 94 95 94 92 375 - 8x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.2 10.3 9.0 8.6 10.4 9.1 10.4 10.2 9.4 98.1  

        473.1  

5 1179 JO Hyeonjin KOR 94 95 92 92 373 - 3x  

  Finals shots: 9.4 9.3 8.3 8.9 10.2 10.1 9.4 10.0 9.3 9.5 94.4  

        467.4  

6 1361 
THERAWONGPINJ 

Nakwan 
THA 96 95 92 91 374 - 6x  

  Finals shots: 8.6 9.2 8.4 8.8 9.7 9.8 9.4 10.4 9.6 9.0 92.9  

        466.9  

7 1049 AGRIPRATAMA Vegi INA 95 89 95 94 373 - 6x  

  Finals shots: 8.8 10.1 7.6 9.1 9.3 9.6 9.2 9.5 9.1 9.5 91.8  

        464.8  

8 1146 ASSADI Sabira KAZ 92 94 89 94 369 - 6x  

  Finals shots: 8.3 9.8 8.1 9.9 9.3 9.6 9.5 9.9 9.7 10.1 94.2  

        463.2  

9 1378 HUANG Shih-Ting TPE 92 92 91 93 368 - 6x  

10 1420 AHMADI Mina IRI 92 89 91 96 368 - 5x  

11 1425 OROUJI Mahsa IRI 91 91 93 93 368 - 4x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1074 BHARDWAJ Nayani IND 91 93 88 94 366 - 6x  

13 1174 BANG Seyoung KOR 90 90 91 95 366 - 4x  

14 1348 
METHAWEEWONG 

Princhuda 
THA 94 89 92 91 366 - 4x  

15 1355 
RATTANASUMAVON

G Passaravan 
THA 94 95 91 84 364 - 7x  

16 1150 GUBAREVA Yelena KAZ 92 94 86 92 364 - 6x  

17 1063 PUTRI Derli INA 93 93 90 88 364 - 5x  

18 1082 GAWANDE Shreya IND 89 89 91 92 361 - 5x  

19 1008 FANG Zhou CHN 91 91 87 92 361 - 2x  

20 1184 PARK Soyeon KOR 89 96 89 84 358 - 7x  

21 1298 AL-MUTAWA Noora QAT 88 91 89 90 358 - 6x  

22 1219 HASAN Ghzlan KUW 81 93 94 89 357 - 6x  

23 1261 
MEND-AMAR 

Batkhishig 
MGL 89 90 88 89 356 - 5x  

24 1385 LIN Yu-Ling TPE 89 91 90 86 356 - 3x  

25 1263 AZIM Fatima PAK 91 89 87 88 355 - 3x  

26 1267 SHAFQAT Javeria PAK 86 88 92 88 354 - 5x  

27 1388 PENG Ya-Wei TPE 91 85 92 86 354 - 5x  

28 1309 SULEMAN Dana QAT 88 85 85 90 348 - 5x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN       

 1001 CAO Lijia 92 95 95 95 377-10x  

 1005 CHEN Jiaying 95 95 96 94 380-12x  

 1008 FANG Zhou 91 91 87 92 361 - 2x  

       1118_24x  

2  IRI       

 1420 AHMADI Mina 92 89 91 96 368 - 5x  

 1425 OROUJI Mahsa 91 91 93 93 368 - 4x  

 1430 ZAREH Manijeh 92 93 95 96 376 - 8x  

       1112_17x  

3  THA       

 1348 METHAWEEWONG Princhuda 94 89 92 91 366 - 4x  

 1355 
RATTANASUMAVONG 

Passaravan 
94 95 91 84 364 - 7x  

 1361 THERAWONGPINJ Nakwan 96 95 92 91 374 - 6x  

       1104_17x  

4  IND       

 1072 APSARA Apsara 94 95 94 92 375 - 8x  

 1074 BHARDWAJ Nayani 91 93 88 94 366 - 6x  

 1082 GAWANDE Shreya 89 89 91 92 361 - 5x  

       1102_19x  

5  KOR       

 1174 BANG Seyoung 90 90 91 95 366 - 4x  

 1179 JO Hyeonjin 94 95 92 92 373 - 3x  

 1184 PARK Soyeon 89 96 89 84 358 - 7x  

       1097_14x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  TPE       

 1378 HUANG Shih-Ting 92 92 91 93 368 - 6x  

 1385 LIN Yu-Ling 89 91 90 86 356 - 3x  

 1388 PENG Ya-Wei 91 85 92 86 354 - 5x  

       1078_14x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1002 CAO Yifei CHN 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-52x  

  Finals shots: 9.9 10.3 10.2 10.9 10.7 10.4 9.7 10.3 10.1 10.2 102.7  

          701.7  

2 1027 WANG Tao CHN 99 99 100 100 100 100 598-54x  

  Finals shots: 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.8 10.5 9.2 103.6  

          701.6  

3 1015 LI Jie CHN 99 99 100 100 99 98 595-49x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.0 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.4 104.9  

          699.9  

4 1152 KLEIMYONOV Alexey KAZ 99 100 99 97 97 100 592-43x  

  Finals shots: 10.8 9.8 10.5 9.5 9.9 10.2 10.7 10.5 10.3 10.5 102.7  

          694.7  

5 1255 
TSEDEVDORJ Munkh-

Erdene 
MGL 100 98 98 99 100 98 593-43x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 10.3 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.5 10.0 10.6 9.5 9.5 100.4  

          693.4  

6 1326 ZHANG Jin SIN 99 99 99 98 99 96 590-42x  

  Finals shots: 10.9 10.4 10.4 9.6 10.7 10.0 10.2 10.5 10.0 9.7 102.4  

          692.4  

7 1211 AL SUBAIE Khaled KUW 98 100 100 96 98 98 590-39x  

  Finals shots: 8.6 9.9 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.7 10.6 10.1 10.6 9.7 100.6  

          690.6  

8 1346 MAJCHACHEEP Varavut THA 97 100 99 100 97 96 589-39x QS-off：49.3 

  Finals shots: 9.7 10.0 9.7 10.3 8.9 9.8 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.7 100.3  

          689.3  

9 1092 MANPAT Rakesh IND 97 98 99 99 98 98 589-39x QS-off：48.9 

10 1206 ALHARBI Abdullah KUW 99 98 97 97 97 99 587-37x  

11 1193 AL-ANAZI Khalid KSA 100 97 98 99 95 98 587-36x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1308 
SKOROMNOV 

Vyacheslav 
QAT 99 98 98 96 98 97 586-37x  

13 1306 SABRY Mohamed QAT 96 95 100 99 96 99 585-36x  

14 1195 AL HARBI Hussain KSA 96 98 98 97 99 97 585-36x  

15 1156 PIREKEYEV Igor KAZ 95 96 100 97 97 98 583-35x  

16 1155 MINDIYAROV Ratmir KAZ 97 96 97 99 98 95 582-39x  

17 1364 
TRAIDUMRONG 

Chandaj 
THA 92 96 98 100 100 96 582-34x  

18 1359 SURIYAJUN Worawat THA 97 96 97 98 96 98 582-31x  

19 1321 ONG Jun Hong SIN 95 97 98 98 96 97 581-34x  

20 1319 KOH Tien Wei Jonathan SIN 96 98 98 95 96 97 580-32x  

21 1196 ALHARTHI Nasser KSA 94 97 95 96 97 97 576-34x  

22 1207 ALKHALDI Nawaf KUW 97 96 96 97 97 92 575-26x  

0 1087 KHAN Imran Hasan IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x DNS 

0 1104 SINGH Chain IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x DNS 
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN         

 1002 CAO Yifei 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-52x  

 1015 LI Jie 99 99 100 100 99 98 595-49x  

 1027 WANG Tao 99 99 100 100 100 100 598-54x  

         1792_155x  

2  KAZ         

 1152 KLEIMYONOV Alexey 99 100 99 97 97 100 592-43x  

 1155 MINDIYAROV Ratmir 97 96 97 99 98 95 582-39x  

 1156 PIREKEYEV Igor 95 96 100 97 97 98 583-35x  

         1757_117x  

3  THA         

 1346 MAJCHACHEEP Varavut 97 100 99 100 97 96 589-39x  

 1359 SURIYAJUN Worawat 97 96 97 98 96 98 582-31x  

 1364 TRAIDUMRONG Chandaj 92 96 98 100 100 96 582-34x  

         1753_104x  

4  KUW         

 1206 ALHARBI Abdullah 99 98 97 97 97 99 587-37x  

 1207 ALKHALDI Nawaf 97 96 96 97 97 92 575-26x  

 1211 AL SUBAIE Khaled 98 100 100 96 98 98 590-39x  

         1752_102x  

5  SIN         

 1319 KOH Tien Wei Jonathan 96 98 98 95 96 97 580-32x  

 1321 ONG Jun Hong 95 97 98 98 96 97 581-34x  

 1326 ZHANG Jin 99 99 99 98 99 96 590-42x  

         1751_108x  
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6  KSA         

 1193 AL-ANAZI Khalid 100 97 98 99 95 98 587-36x  

 1195 AL HARBI Hussain 96 98 98 97 99 97 585-36x  

 1196 ALHARTHI Nasser 94 97 95 96 97 97 576-34x  

         1748_106x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1017 LIU Lilong CHN 100 100 98 100 98 99 595-50x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.2 10.9 10.1 10.1 10.0 10.6 9.7 10.6 10.5 103.1  

          698.1  

2 1010 GAO Ting Jie CHN 99 98 98 99 100 99 593-45x  

  Finals shots: 9.7 9.8 9.6 10.0 10.5 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.6 9.9 100.7  

          693.7  

3 1101 SHEORAN Akhil IND 97 99 99 100 98 97 590-38x  

  Finals shots: 9.8 10.7 9.3 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.5 9.7 10.3 101.0  

          691.0  

4 1283 KIM Ok Chol PRK 97 97 97 99 97 99 586-38x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 10.6 10.5 9.1 10.7 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.0 9.9 101.3  

          687.3  

5 1009 FU Zuyun CHN 99 97 97 97 97 99 586-37x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.3 10.0 9.4 10.2 101.1  

          687.1  

6 1335 BUNPIPAK Supanit THA 100 97 96 98 96 99 586-37x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 9.5 10.8 10.5 9.5 10.3 9.2 10.3 10.5 10.1 100.7  

          686.7  

7 1220 
MOHAMMAD 

Mohammad Adel 
KUW 95 98 96 99 98 97 583-34x  

  Finals shots: 9.4 9.8 10.5 9.8 10.4 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.1 101.0  

          684.0  

8 1376 CHENG Hao-Ting TPE 96 99 98 97 98 99 587-37x  

  Finals shots: 9.4 9.6 9.9 10.1 9.3 10.4 9.1 8.8 9.4 10.6 96.6  

          683.6  

9 1086 KARLE Tejas IND 95 97 98 97 97 97 581-32x  

10 1286 SIN Myong Jin PRK 95 98 97 99 96 96 581-31x  

11 1377 CHOU Chun Yi TPE 98 99 97 100 94 93 581-29x  



 

5th Asia Airgun Championships 2012 

 

Final Results 

10m Air Rifle Men Junior 

 

NANCHANG Wanli Shooting Center 

Start Time: 2012-12-14 13:15 

 
 

Page 2 of 2  Version of 2012-12-17 16:11:15 

 
 

 

Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

12 1281 KIM Chong Il PRK 95 95 99 95 97 99 580-32x  

13 1334 BOONTANOM Narupon THA 93 95 97 97 99 96 577-30x  

14 1258 
ENKH-AMGALAN 

Ochirbat 
MGL 95 98 95 97 96 96 577-27x  

15 1356 SARAKARN Kittipong THA 97 99 97 93 95 95 576-30x  

16 1300 
ALSUNAIDI Mohammed 

Zain 
QAT 97 95 94 97 96 97 576-28x  

17 1374 CHEN Chun An TPE 95 98 94 99 93 97 576-28x  

18 1089 KUMAR Mahesh IND 95 96 94 97 97 94 573-27x  

19 1052 ARDIYANSYAH Erric INA 94 94 96 97 98 93 572-32x  

20 1213 AL SUBAIEE Mubarak KUW 96 97 92 95 97 94 571-23x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN         

 1009 FU Zuyun 99 97 97 97 97 99 586-37x  

 1010 GAO Ting Jie 99 98 98 99 100 99 593-45x  

 1017 LIU Lilong 100 100 98 100 98 99 595-50x  

         1774_132x  

2  PRK         

 1281 KIM Chong Il 95 95 99 95 97 99 580-32x  

 1283 KIM Ok Chol 97 97 97 99 97 99 586-38x  

 1286 SIN Myong Jin 95 98 97 99 96 96 581-31x  

         1747_101x  

3  IND         

 1086 KARLE Tejas 95 97 98 97 97 97 581-32x  

 1089 KUMAR Mahesh 95 96 94 97 97 94 573-27x  

 1101 SHEORAN Akhil 97 99 99 100 98 97 590-38x  

         1744_97x  

4  TPE         

 1374 CHEN Chun An 95 98 94 99 93 97 576-28x  

 1376 CHENG Hao-Ting 96 99 98 97 98 99 587-37x  

 1377 CHOU Chun Yi 98 99 97 100 94 93 581-29x  

         1744_94x  

5  THA         

 1334 BOONTANOM Narupon 93 95 97 97 99 96 577-30x  

 1335 BUNPIPAK Supanit 100 97 96 98 96 99 586-37x  

 1356 SARAKARN Kittipong 97 99 97 93 95 95 576-30x  

         1739_97x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1031 YANG Haoran CHN 99 100 100 100 100 99 598-57x  

  Finals shots: 9.8 10.3 10.5 9.8 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.4 103.7  

          701.7  

2 1114 
GOLPASANDHAGH 

Amir Hossein 
IRI 100 99 97 100 100 99 595-45x  

  Finals shots: 9.7 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.2 9.5 10.6 10.0 10.9 102.9  

          697.9  

3 1357 SODSUK Nattanon THA 98 97 99 97 99 100 590-39x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.0 9.9 10.0 10.1 102.7  

          692.7  

4 1030 XING Zhengyu CHN 98 100 98 98 97 99 590-45x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 9.8 9.3 10.6 10.2 10.7 9.8 10.2 10.7 10.1 101.6  

          691.6  

5 1363 
TORTUNGPANICH 

Napis 
THA 97 99 98 99 100 96 589-40x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.7 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.8 10.0 9.8 10.0 10.1 102.5  

          691.5  

6 1429 YOUSEFI Hamoun IRI 97 100 99 99 98 97 590-43x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 10.7 10.6 9.2 10.7 9.4 10.1 10.6 10.5 9.7 101.5  

          691.5  

7 1387 LU Shao-Chuan TPE 96 99 99 96 100 98 588-37x QS-off：51.4 

  Finals shots: 9.9 10.7 10.4 10.7 9.7 10.2 10.9 10.8 10.7 9.3 103.3  

          691.3  

8 1106 SINGH Milanpreet IND 97 100 99 99 98 97 590-39x  

  Finals shots: 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.9 10.3 9.6 9.4 10.2 98.9  

          688.9  

9 1075 BORSE Pratik IND 100 99 97 98 97 97 588-39x QS-off：50.8 

10 1178 JEON Inhwan KOR 98 98 97 98 98 98 587-41x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1117 
SAMEH Seyed 

Mohammad Reza 
IRI 97 98 98 99 96 99 587-38x  

12 1208 AL MUTAIRI Ali KUW 99 96 99 96 98 98 586-39x  

13 1034 ZHANG Baozhen CHN 98 99 98 97 97 96 585-38x  

14 1177 JANG Minwoo KOR 95 98 97 97 99 98 584-34x  

15 1351 PANYATONG Pongsaton THA 98 96 99 95 95 100 583-37x  

16 1275 VALDEZ Jayson PHI 95 96 99 97 100 96 583-32x  

17 1242 ARIUNBADRAL Dilguun MGL 98 95 98 96 99 97 583-30x  

18 1274 ARELLANO Celdon Jude PHI 98 96 96 98 99 94 581-35x  

19 1051 ALVIAN Niko INA 99 96 97 98 97 93 580-34x  

20 1244 BATDORJ Jargalsaikhan MGL 95 96 97 95 98 98 579-31x  

21 1212 AL SUBAIE Mohammad KUW 95 97 96 99 95 97 579-31x  

22 1064 
RAMADHANI 

Muhammad 
INA 95 97 99 93 96 96 576-22x  

23 1175 BYUN Sunghwan KOR 93 96 97 98 96 95 575-33x  

24 1128 ALSHMETY Ali Maan IRQ 97 98 92 96 96 91 570-22x  

25 1405 SKOROVAROV Vadim UZB 95 95 93 95 94 97 569-28x  

26 1098 PRAMANICK Subhankar IND 97 94 95 95 93 91 565-24x  

27 1209 AL MUTAIRI Bundar KUW 95 95 94 95 93 91 563-21x  

28 1266 SHABBIR Hamza PAK 94 90 96 94 88 92 554-22x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN         

 1030 XING Zhengyu 98 100 98 98 97 99 590-45x  

 1031 YANG Haoran 99 100 100 100 100 99 598-57x  

 1034 ZHANG Baozhen 98 99 98 97 97 96 585-38x  

         1773_140x  

2  IRI         

 1117 SAMEH Seyed Mohammad Reza 97 98 98 99 96 99 587-38x  

 1114 
GOLPASANDHAGH Amir 

Hossein 
100 99 97 100 100 99 595-45x  

 1429 YOUSEFI Hamoun 97 100 99 99 98 97 590-43x  

         1772_126x  

3  THA         

 1351 PANYATONG Pongsaton 98 96 99 95 95 100 583-37x  

 1357 SODSUK Nattanon 98 97 99 97 99 100 590-39x  

 1363 TORTUNGPANICH Napis 97 99 98 99 100 96 589-40x  

         1762_116x  

4  KOR         

 1175 BYUN Sunghwan 93 96 97 98 96 95 575-33x  

 1177 JANG Minwoo 95 98 97 97 99 98 584-34x  

 1178 JEON Inhwan 98 98 97 98 98 98 587-41x  

         1746_108x  

5  IND         

 1075 BORSE Pratik 100 99 97 98 97 97 588-39x  

 1098 PRAMANICK Subhankar 97 94 95 95 93 91 565-24x  

 1106 SINGH Milanpreet 97 100 99 99 98 97 590-39x  

         1743_102x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  KUW         

 1208 AL MUTAIRI Ali 99 96 99 96 98 98 586-39x  

 1209 AL MUTAIRI Bundar 95 95 94 95 93 91 563-21x  

 1212 AL SUBAIE Mohammad 95 97 96 99 95 97 579-31x  

         1728_91x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1033 YU Dan CHN 100 100 100 100 400-39x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.7 10.8 9.9 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.3 104.0  

        504.0  

2 1029 WU Liuxi CHN 100 100 100 100 400-36x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.4 9.7 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.3 103.7  

        503.7  

3 1073 BHAGWAT Anjali IND 99 100 99 99 397-29x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.8 103.4  

        500.4  

4 1003 CHANG Jing CHN 100 99 99 100 398-34x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 9.8 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.0 9.8 102.2  

        500.2  

5 1323 
SER Xiang Wei 

Jasmine 
SIN 98 99 97 100 394-30x QS-off：52.1 

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.6 10.2 104.4  

        498.4  

6 1113 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 99 100 98 98 395-31x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.3 9.6 10.5 10.0 10.9 10.7 10.4 10.2 10.2 103.3  

        498.3  

7 1115 
HASHEMI ANDROKH 

Seyedeh Zahra 
IRI 98 100 98 99 395-33x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.5 9.8 10.4 10.1 9.8 10.5 102.3  

        497.3  

8 1079 DAS Mampi IND 99 99 97 99 394-28x QS-off：53.3 

  Finals shots: 10.4 9.7 10.1 9.9 9.3 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.0 100.9  

        494.9  

9 1215 ARZOUQI Maryam KUW 99 99 96 100 394-26x QS-off：51.8 

10 1100 SADANGI Shriyanka IND 99 97 99 99 394-28x QS-off：50.8 
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1315 CHENG Jian Huan SIN 99 97 100 98 394-26x QS-off：50.3 

12 1116 SAHRAGARD Safiyeh IRI 98 98 99 99 394-29x QS-off：49.9 

13 1375 CHEN Szu-Wei TPE 98 97 100 98 393-28x  

14 1153 LUNINA Yelizaveta KAZ 98 99 99 97 393-27x  

15 1158 TYSHOVA Polina KAZ 99 97 100 97 393-25x  

16 1413 NGUYEN Thi Hang VIE 99 96 98 99 392-27x  

17 1324 SUDHIR Aqilah Bte SIN 96 98 100 98 392-27x  

18 1345 
MAJCHACHEEP 

Sununta 
THA 95 98 99 100 392-26x  

19 1262 
OLZVOIBAATAR 

Yanjinlkham 
MGL 100 98 95 99 392-24x  

20 1154 
MALINOVSKAYA 

Alexandra 
KAZ 98 98 99 97 392-23x  

21 1393 WU Meng Jung TPE 97 98 97 98 390-25x  

22 1414 NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE 96 97 99 98 390-23x  

23 1257 YADAMDORJ Zaya MGL 96 96 97 100 389-21x  

24 1338 
CHOTPHIBUNSIN 

Thanyalak 
THA 98 97 98 95 388-23x  

25 1293 
AKHLAGHI 

Mahbubeh 
QAT 98 97 96 97 388-21x  

26 1373 CHANG Chung Wen TPE 96 97 98 97 388-19x  

27 1354 
PICHITKARNJANAK

UL Vichuda 
THA 98 95 96 98 387-23x  

28 1295 
ALMOHAMMED 

Shaikha 
QAT 95 96 96 99 386-21x  

29 1250 
KHADBAATAR 

Ariunaa 
MGL 96 93 97 98 384-23x  

30 1418 THAM Thuy Hong VIE 94 97 91 94 376-15x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN       

 1003 CHANG Jing 100 99 99 100 398-34x  

 1029 WU Liuxi 100 100 100 100 400-36x  

 1033 YU Dan 100 100 100 100 400-39x  

       1198_109x  

2  IND       

 1073 BHAGWAT Anjali 99 100 99 99 397-29x  

 1079 DAS Mampi 99 99 97 99 394-28x  

 1100 SADANGI Shriyanka 99 97 99 99 394-28x  

       1185_85x  

3  IRI       

 1113 AHMADI Elaheh 99 100 98 98 395-31x  

 1115 
HASHEMI ANDROKH 

Seyedeh Zahra 
98 100 98 99 395-33x  

 1116 SAHRAGARD Safiyeh 98 98 99 99 394-29x  

       1184_93x  

4  SIN       

 1315 CHENG Jian Huan 99 97 100 98 394-26x  

 1323 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine 98 99 97 100 394-30x  

 1324 SUDHIR Aqilah Bte 96 98 100 98 392-27x  

       1180_83x  

5  KAZ       

 1153 LUNINA Yelizaveta 98 99 99 97 393-27x  

 1154 MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra 98 98 99 97 392-23x  

 1158 TYSHOVA Polina 99 97 100 97 393-25x  

       1178_75x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

6  TPE       

 1373 CHANG Chung Wen 96 97 98 97 388-19x  

 1375 CHEN Szu-Wei 98 97 100 98 393-28x  

 1393 WU Meng Jung 97 98 97 98 390-25x  

       1171_72x  

7  THA       

 1338 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak 98 97 98 95 388-23x  

 1345 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta 95 98 99 100 392-26x  

 1354 
PICHITKARNJANAKUL 

Vichuda 
98 95 96 98 387-23x  

       1167_72x  

8  VIE       

 1414 NGUYEN Thi Phuong 96 97 99 98 390-23x  

 1413 NGUYEN Thi Hang 99 96 98 99 392-27x  

 1418 THAM Thuy Hong 94 97 91 94 376-15x  

       1158_65x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1186 YOO Seo Young KOR 99 100 100 99 398-33x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.3 103.7  

        501.7  

2 1026 WANG Shan CHN 98 100 99 99 396-30x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.9 104.5  

        500.5  

3 1021 QIU Yehan CHN 100 99 100 100 399-35x  

  Finals shots: 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.5 9.4 9.6 10.5 10.2 9.9 10.2 101.2  

        500.2  

4 1428 
SHAHBAZI FARD 

Noushin 
IRI 99 100 98 98 395-29x  

  Finals shots: 10.3 10.1 9.5 9.8 10.3 10.9 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.7 103.4  

        498.4  

5 1421 
AMINZADEH Maedeh 

Sadat 
IRI 97 98 100 99 394-24x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 9.9 10.5 10.9 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.1 10.7 103.8  

        497.8  

6 1076 CHAHAR Shalini IND 98 100 97 100 395-31x  

  Finals shots: 10.4 10.5 10.6 9.7 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.2 9.9 10.6 102.7  

        497.7  

7 1094 MULEY Tejaswini IND 98 98 100 99 395-26x  

  Finals shots: 9.5 10.1 10.3 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.8 10.6 102.5  

        497.5  

8 1077 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 99 98 100 99 396-28x  

  Finals shots: 10.2 10.3 10.2 9.6 10.7 10.2 10.3 9.7 10.3 10.0 101.5  

        497.5  

9 1259 
GANKHUYAG 

Nandinzaya 
MGL 98 98 97 100 393-26x  

10 1424 NAGHILOO Solmaz IRI 98 100 98 97 393-23x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1016 LI Linghuan CHN 99 97 97 99 392-27x  

12 1180 JUNG Sujin KOR 97 98 97 100 392-23x  

13 1294 
AL HAMAD Bahya 

Mansour 
QAT 98 100 96 97 391-30x  

14 1248 
GANTUMUR 

Khorolsuren 
MGL 96 97 99 98 390-22x  

15 1382 KUO Pao Ying TPE 98 98 96 98 390-22x  

16 1386 LIU Yu Chun TPE 98 96 98 97 389-25x  

17 1252 
PUREVDAVAA 

Otgontsagaan 
MGL 97 98 98 95 388-24x  

18 1055 HANDAYANI Ayu INA 97 96 95 100 388-22x  

19 1352 
PHISOOTTIPUN 

Thipsuda 
THA 96 98 93 98 385-23x  

20 1210 ALSAFFAR Zahraa KUW 99 93 97 96 385-21x  

21 1183 PARK So Eun KOR 94 97 96 96 383-15x  

22 1389 TSAO En-Tzu TPE 96 97 95 94 382-21x  

23 1350 NA-UBOL Siwarak THA 95 92 99 96 382-18x  

24 1057 
KUSUMAWARDANI 

Diaz 
INA 93 95 96 97 381-21x  

25 1339 
JANTHIBOON 

Sirikarn 
THA 94 96 95 96 381-18x  

26 1053 DEWI Fidela INA 95 96 95 95 381-15x  

27 1264 SAEED Mahwish PAK 92 96 92 94 374-11x  
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN       

 1016 LI Linghuan 99 97 97 99 392-27x  

 1021 QIU Yehan 100 99 100 100 399-35x  

 1026 WANG Shan 98 100 99 99 396-30x  

       1187_92x  

2  IND       

 1076 CHAHAR Shalini 98 100 97 100 395-31x  

 1077 CHANDELA Apurvi 99 98 100 99 396-28x  

 1094 MULEY Tejaswini 98 98 100 99 395-26x  

       1186_85x  

3  IRI       

 1421 AMINZADEH Maedeh Sadat 97 98 100 99 394-24x  

 1424 NAGHILOO Solmaz 98 100 98 97 393-23x  

 1428 SHAHBAZI FARD Noushin 99 100 98 98 395-29x  

       1182_76x  

4  KOR       

 1180 JUNG Sujin 97 98 97 100 392-23x  

 1183 PARK So Eun 94 97 96 96 383-15x  

 1186 YOO Seo Young 99 100 100 99 398-33x  

       1173_71x  

5  MGL       

 1248 GANTUMUR Khorolsuren 96 97 99 98 390-22x  

 1252 PUREVDAVAA Otgontsagaan 97 98 98 95 388-24x  

 1259 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 98 98 97 100 393-26x  

       1171_72x  
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6  TPE       

 1382 KUO Pao Ying 98 98 96 98 390-22x  

 1386 LIU Yu Chun 98 96 98 97 389-25x  

 1389 TSAO En-Tzu 96 97 95 94 382-21x  

       1161_68x  

7  INA       

 1053 DEWI Fidela 95 96 95 95 381-15x  

 1055 HANDAYANI Ayu 97 96 95 100 388-22x  

 1057 KUSUMAWARDANI Diaz 93 95 96 97 381-21x  

       1150_58x  

8  THA       

 1339 JANTHIBOON Sirikarn 94 96 95 96 381-18x  

 1350 NA-UBOL Siwarak 95 92 99 96 382-18x  

 1352 PHISOOTTIPUN Thipsuda 96 98 93 98 385-23x  

       1148_59x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

1 1422 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 97 100 99 100 396-26x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.0 9.9 103.1  

        499.1  

2 1181 KIM Bomin KOR 100 98 99 98 395-29x  

  Finals shots: 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.8 10.0 10.2 9.6 9.7 10.0 10.0 102.1  

        497.1  

3 1347 
MANAKIT 

Manchulika 
THA 97 100 99 100 396-33x  

  Finals shots: 10.1 9.9 9.5 9.9 10.3 9.6 10.5 10.2 10.0 10.0 100.0  

        496.0  

4 1012 HU Jiali CHN 97 99 99 99 394-29x  

  Finals shots: 10.5 10.9 9.3 10.1 10.1 9.6 10.4 10.6 10.5 9.8 101.8  

        495.8  

5 1019 LIU Yishuo CHN 100 99 98 97 394-29x  

  Finals shots: 8.0 9.9 10.4 9.6 10.7 9.9 10.1 10.4 9.4 10.5 98.9  

        492.9  

6 1349 
MUNKETKIT 

Naradapawee 
THA 97 100 97 97 391-19x  

  Finals shots: 9.7 10.0 9.4 10.1 10.0 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.7 9.6 100.5  

        491.5  

7 1080 DEVADI Shweta IND 96 97 98 99 390-27x  

  Finals shots: 10.6 9.9 9.4 9.8 10.0 10.5 10.1 9.8 10.2 10.6 100.9  

        490.9  

8 1007 DENG Lihua CHN 98 98 98 97 391-27x  

  Finals shots: 9.9 10.1 9.4 10.5 9.2 10.4 9.8 10.5 9.3 9.9 99.0  

        490.0  

9 1301 AL SUWAIDI Aisha QAT 95 98 97 99 389-26x  

10 1260 
MANDAKHNAR 

Tuvshinjargal 
MGL 93 100 97 99 389-21x  
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Rank Bib No Name Nation Series Total Remarks 

11 1205 AL DUWAIKHI Duaa KUW 95 98 96 97 386-22x  

12 1083 GILL Dilreen IND 96 96 98 96 386-21x  

13 1060 PRADHETA Wayne INA 96 96 96 98 386-19x  

14 1059 MAULIDA Aulia INA 94 96 97 98 385-21x  

15 1093 MUKHERJEE Trisha IND 94 95 98 98 385-20x  

16 1362 THIPWIANG Apirati THA 94 98 96 97 385-20x  

17 1139 SUEMOTO Kana JPN 94 99 96 96 385-19x  

18 1125 
AL ANBAGI Rafal 

Imad 
IRQ 96 98 95 95 384-17x  

19 1268 SOHAIL Minhal PAK 97 95 96 95 383-19x  

20 1297 AL-MUTAWA Aisha QAT 94 94 100 95 383-15x  

21 1066 SAPUTRI Willia Ponda INA 96 95 96 95 382-15x  

22 1166 IMANALIEVA Bermet KGZ 98 90 91 98 377-16x  

23 1217 BOHAMAD Shimaa KUW 94 93 95 94 376-11x  

24 1168 MAMYRALIEVA Aida KGZ 94 97 95 90 376-10x  

0 1214 ARZOUQI Hebah KUW 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x DNS 
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Rank Bib No Name Series Total Remarks 

1  CHN       

 1007 DENG Lihua 98 98 98 97 391-27x  

 1012 HU Jiali 97 99 99 99 394-29x  

 1019 LIU Yishuo 100 99 98 97 394-29x  

       1179_85x  

2  THA       

 1347 MANAKIT Manchulika 97 100 99 100 396-33x  

 1349 MUNKETKIT Naradapawee 97 100 97 97 391-19x  

 1362 THIPWIANG Apirati 94 98 96 97 385-20x  

       1172_72x  

3  IND       

 1080 DEVADI Shweta 96 97 98 99 390-27x  

 1083 GILL Dilreen 96 96 98 96 386-21x  

 1093 MUKHERJEE Trisha 94 95 98 98 385-20x  

       1161_68x  

4  INA       

 1059 MAULIDA Aulia 94 96 97 98 385-21x  

 1060 PRADHETA Wayne 96 96 96 98 386-19x  

 1066 SAPUTRI Willia Ponda 96 95 96 95 382-15x  

       1153_55x  

 


	QQ截图20121218134101
	组合 2.pdf
	新建 Microsoft Word 文档
	Jury_List！
	Classification Office List！
	List of QS-off！
	Sheet1

	List_of_Participant_2012_AAC！
	Sheet1

	Medal Standings！
	Sheet2

	top eight of team
	Sheet1

	top eight of individual
	Sheet1

	Final Results2012_1215_152606
	Team Results2012_1215_132220
	Final Results2012_1217_083058
	Team Results2012_1216_132051
	Final Results2012_1214_160857
	Team Results2012_1214_125855
	Final Results2012_1217_121905
	Team Results2012_1217_094953
	Final Results2012_1217_143820
	Team Results2012_1217_120841
	Final Results2012_1215_125519
	Team Results2012_1215_095213
	Final Results2012_1216_122522
	Team Results2012_1216_101443
	Final Results2012_1215_105615
	Team Results2012_1214_130048
	Final Results2012_1217_154011
	Team Results2012_1217_123536
	Final Results2012_1215_074214
	Team Results2012_1214_100540
	Final Results2012_1215_115545
	Team Results2012_1215_102021
	Final Results2012_1217_084136
	Team Results2012_1216_124731




